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Women / 3 / A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mary Garrett336
Bee's

9.150 8.650 9.3509.300 36.450
3T 2 1T 2 1 

1 

Carissa Slater314
OGI

9.100 8.700 8.9008.800 35.500
5 1 6 8 2 

2 

Alexia Duffus308
Vikings

9.300 8.300 9.0508.700 35.350
2 5 7 5T 3 

3 

Delayne DiFranco327
Lake Erie Gymnastics

9.350 7.650 9.4008.850 35.250
1 8 5 1 4T

4T

Madeleine Wills317
OGI

9.000 8.450 8.8508.950 35.250
6 4 3 9 4T

4T

Hali Derr339
Bee's

9.150 8.500 9.1508.300 35.100
3T 3 10 4 6 

6 

Mackenzie Merrell307
Eastlake

8.900 7.750 9.2008.650 34.500
7 6 8 3 7 

7 

Jordan Wayslaw334
Lake Erie Gymnastics

8.500 7.500 8.9509.300 34.250
9 9 1T 7 8 

8 

Haley Bandelow305
Eastlake

8.800 7.700 8.8008.400 33.700
8 7 9 10 9 

9 

Madison Ricciuti340
Bee's

8.400 5.700 9.0508.900 32.050
10 10 4 5T 10 

10 
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